MYH Horses estecup 2025

small cup 50-75cm

ratsukko

9.3.2025

15.3.2025

29.5.2025

18.6.2025

9.7.2025

16.8.2025

HitHHHHHHIY

t yhteensa

Moisio lida - Siperian Sankari

5

5

5

6

21

Pelto-Piri Mari - River Django

5

5

15

Pajunen Veera - Thor

5

10

Simula Krista - Pohemian Valtti

5
5
5

10

Tihumaki Minni - Arante

10

Seikkula Silja - Tervake Lion Junior

10

[
o

Jarttu Elsa - Clouet Rose

Makiranta Venla - Nummen Rudolf

Seikkula Siiri - Omar W

Juvela Mitty - Revans

Rantala Elli Wilhelmiina - Leiskan Elvi

Karki Ida-Maria - Nooitgedacht

Kiuru Seela - Rock House Batman

Yli-Huhtala Maija - Chadaxia

Lammela Vilma - Vallilan Hermione

Siiskonen Stella - Don Milandro

Karki Ida-Maria - Veeran Vire

Yli-Huhtala Maija - Chacoo
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Yli-Huhtala Maija - Devil’s Kiss

Koppanen Aino - Aherona

Yli-Huhtala Maija - Chadaxia

Yli-Huhtala Maija - Pro Vincere's Angel

Pajunen Viivi - Ana Gold

Lehtonen Minna - Vdin6 Vakeva

Laurila Neea - Excalibur D
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Aro Jaakko - Dadiva Aro

Anttila Riina - Nekkustiina

Kiuru Seela - Omar W

Koppanen Aino - Lianthony Honey Bee
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medium cup 80-95cm

ratsukko

9.3.2025

15.3.2025

29.5.2025

18.6.2025

9.7.2025

16.8.2025

HiHHHHHHIY

- yhteensa

Santos Araujo Hugo - Aurora

5

5

5

5

20

Pelto-Piri Mari - River Django

5

5

5

20

Suoniemi Nella - Pin Rock’s Maxima

5

5

15

Sateri Tyyne - Noche de Mimosa (Nancy)

15

Makiranta Venla - Rock House Lily

15

Valiola Senni - Bel Canto

10

Yli-Huhtala Maija - Immigrant Song
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10

Katavisto Vilma - Savelan Mymmeli

10

Trumstedt Anni - Del-Leia
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Junnila-Ojala Saara - Niittykorven Ruska

Seikkula Siiri - Annaghmore Quest She

~N

Kiviniitty lida - Naomi Stone

Seikkula Silja - Frans Oskar

Jokela Annika - King

Kovanen Aino - Macaracas

Lammela Vilma - Vallilan Hermione

Pajunen Viivi - Ana Gold

Lahde Sandra - Fantastic Friend

Yli-Huhtala Maija - Chacoo

Jokela Niilo - Springhill Clair de Lune

vujfunnjuiuiun|iun

Paukkunen Viivi - Lustig TS

Kahkoénen Venla - Pepee

Laurila Neea - Excalibur D

Suvitie Neea - Colinda

Kiuru Seela - Omar W

Paukkunen Viivi - Festastica

Tihumaki Minni - Arante

Stenvall Pauliina - Goldencoast Di Dario

Pajunen Veera - Thor
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big cup 100-115cm

ratsukko 9.3.2025 |15.3.2025 |29.5.2025 | 18.6.2025 | 9.7.2025 |16.8.2025 | ##i###H#HE yhteensd
Koota Etta - Charlie 10 10
Valiola Senni - Bel Canto 8 8
Sateri Tyyne - Noche de Mimosa (Nancy) 8 8
Koskinen Stella - Arietta QSH 8 8
Makiranta Venla - Rock House Lily 6 6
Lehtonen Minna - Costmore GR 5 5
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